
SCHOOL TIMINGS: 7:45  AM  TO 11:30 AM

Paper Timings: 09:00 a.m. - 11:00 a.m. 09:00 a.m. - 11:00 a.m. 08:00 a.m. - 09:30 a.m. 09:45 a.m. - 11:15 a.m.
Tuessday, 29-11- 2022 Maths Maths Maths P1 Maths P2

Wednesday, 30-11-2022 History History xxx History P1

Thursday, 01-12-2022 Physics + ATP Physics  + ATP Physics P1 + ATP Physics P2

Friday, 02-12-2022 Eng Language Eng Language Eng Language P1 (2hrs) Eng Language P2 (2hrs)

Monday, 05-12-2022 Geography Geography xxx Geography P2

Tuesday,06-12-2022 Biology + ATP Biology  + ATP / B.Studies Biology P1 + ATP / B. Studies P1 Biology P2 / B. Studies P2

Wednesday, 07-12-2022 Computer Computer xxx Computer P1 (1hr 45mins)

Friday, 09-12-2022 Chemistry + ATP Chemistry + ATP / Accounts Chemistry P1 + ATP / Accounts P1 Chemistry P2 / Accounts P2

Monday, 12-12-2022 Urdu Urdu Urdu P1 (2hrs) Urdu P2 (1hr 45mins)

Tuesday,13-12-2022 Religion Religion Religion P1 Religion P2

Wednesday,14-12-2022 English Literature English Literature Economics P1 Economics P2

Thursday, 15-12-2022 xxx Economics Add Maths P1 Add Maths P2

Friday, 16-12-2022 xxx Add Maths / Global Perspective xxx xxx

Religion : Islamiat / Hinduism / Zoroastrianism / Ethics

Note: 

1.The Students of  the cambridge Section will be on a study leave on Monday 28th November 2022

2.In case of any unforseen holiday the paper will be taken on a new date but the schedule for the  remaining examination will not change. 

3.THE SCHOOL WILL GET OVER AT 11:30 AM DAILY ON EXAM DAYS, EXCEPT ON TUESDAY 06TH DECEMBER 2022 SCHOOL WILL GET OVER AT 12:00 NOON

Instructions to Candidates:

1. Be prompt and in proper uniform, late comers will not be allowed in the examination room.

2. Bring your stationary in a transparent plastic bag. No borrowing and lending will be allowed.

3. Mobile phones are strictly prohibited.

4. Read carefully the instructions printed on the paper.

5. If you use unfair means or break rules in anyways, your paper will be cancelled and you will be barred from sitting in any paper.  

Mrs. Mehernaz Bharucha

Principal 
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